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1 Rajarshi Chakraborty rajarshichakra@gmail.com  Technical Advisor / East 
Kolkata Wetlands 
Development Authority 

 
2 Anirudha Paul anirudhapaul@gmail.com  Scientific Officer / East 

Kolkata Wetlands 
Development Authority  

 
3 Vedant Rana vedant.rana@gmail.com  Student / Jamia Milia 

Islamia 
 
 

 
4 Md Nurul Hoque 

Upal 
upalhoque@yahoo.com  Environmental Expert: 

Water Resource and 
Environment Division / 
Development Design 
Consultants (DDC) Ltd 
 

 
5 Prerna Jasuja pjasuja00@gmail.com  Student / MNIT Jaipur 
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6 Suneet Manjavkar suneetvm@gmail.com  Water Consultant / 
Bently Systems India 
Pvt. Ltd 
 

 
7 Sachin Marti sachin_marti@yahoo.com   Programme Officer / 

Yuva Vikas Sanstha 
 

 
8 Sudeshna Gupta nehasudeshna@gmail.com  PhD Scholar / IIT 

Guwahati 
 
 

 
9 Raghu Soma raghu.fsm.srcl@gmail.com  Environment Engineer / 

Sircilla Municipality 
 
 

 
10 Ankitha Shanbhogue ankitha357ep18@spa.ac.in  Student / SPA Delhi 

 
11 Mayura Gawade mayuragawade9@gmail.com  Student / SPA Delhi 
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12 Kajal Nehalani kajalnehalani@gmail.com  Student / SPA Delhi 

 
13 Gaurav Mandal gauravmandal.in@gmail.com  Student / SPA Delhi 

 
14 Yamini Sri Sappa yaminisri1096@gmail.com  Student / SPA Delhi 

 
15 Nirjhar Sharma nirjharsharma.08@gmail.com   Student / SPA Delhi 

 
16 Sujith Sourab 

Guntoju 
sujith.spad@gmail.com  Student / SPA Delhi 

 
17 Sudha Jain sudha.jain.env@gmail.com  Student / SPA Delhi 
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18 Rashmit S rashmit.rash@gmail.com  Student / SPA Delhi 

 
19 Abhijeet Kumar abhzme@gmail.com  Student / SPA Delhi 

 
20 Sanjar Ali ar.sanjarali@gmail.com  Student / SPA Delhi 

 
21 Pushkar Pawar ar.pushkar86@gmail.com  Student / SPA Delhi 

 
22 K Pallove Raj Kpallove.raj@indusind.com  Head CSE – South / 

Indusind Bank 

 
23 Vidur Shresth vidshresth@gmail.com  Programme Officer / 

Sabuj Sangha 
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24 Shara Siby shara.s@cddindia.org  Project Engineer / CDD 
Society 

 
25 Danielle MacCarthy  dmaccarthy01@qub.ac.uk  PhD Scholar / University 

of Belfast (CSE Intern) 

 
26 Shivani shivaniydv26@gmail.com  Intern / CSE 

 
 

 
  

mailto:shara.s@cddindia.org
mailto:dmaccarthy01@qub.ac.uk
mailto:shivaniydv26@gmail.com

